form insofar as it does not include all disclosures required by the Australian Accounting
Standards applicable to annual financial statements. The pro forma Statement of Financial
Position is not audited.

The pro forma unaudited Statement of Financial Position illustrates the effect of the
Entitlement Offer based upon the following assumptions and qualifications:

(a) for the purposes of purposes of the pro forma, there being no other material changes
to the Company’s Statement of Financial Position since 30 June 2020 other than the
Placement and the capital raising conducted by the Company in August 2020 to
raise $407,500 (before costs);

(b) the Entitlement Offer being fully subscribed;

(c) the costs of the Entitlement Offer being approximately $113,500; and

(d) the activities of the Company since 30 June 2020 not being recognised in the pro
forma unaudited Statement of Financial Position.

GLADIATOR RESOURCES LIMITED

PRO FORMA BALANCE SHEET

 Audited 30

June 2020

 August

Capital

Raise

Completed

under ASX

LR 7.1 &

7.1A

Placement

of

20mshares

under ASX

LR 7.1

Fully

Underwritten

Entitlement

Offer

Proforma

Post

Entitlement

Offer
ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents 212,799 379,550 225,600 924,016 1,741,965

Trade and other receivables 5,006

- - 5,006

Other assets 150,232

- - 150,232

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 368,037 379,550 225,600 924,016 1,897,203

 Gladiator Resources Limited
 Offer Document

Page 14

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Exploration expenditure 72,259

- - 72,259

TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS 72,259 - - - 72,259

TOTAL ASSETS 440,296 379,550 225,600 924,016 1,969,462

LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables 617,472

- - 617,472

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 617,472 - - - 617,472

TOTAL LIABILITIES 617,472 617,472 617,472 617,472 617,472

NET ASSETS - 177,176 - 237,922 - 391,872 306,544 1,351,990

EQUITY

Issued capital 21,581,003 407,500 240,000 1,023,135 23,251,638

Retained earnings - 21,758,179 - 27,950 - 14,400 - 99,119 - 21,899,648

TOTAL EQUITY - 177,176 379,550 225,600 924,016 1,351,990

3 Choices available to Eligible Shareholders

3.1 Your choices

Before taking any action, you should read this Offer Document in its entirety and, if you have
any questions, consult your financial or other professional adviser.

This Entitlement Offer is non-renounceable and therefore your Entitlement is neither
tradeable on the ASX nor otherwise transferable.

If you are an Eligible Shareholder, the following choices are available to you:

Option See Section

Participate in the Entitlement Offer 3.2

Take no action 3.3

3.2 How to participate in the Entitlement Offer

(a) Taking up some or all of your pro rata Entitlement